
FEESTRUCTURE-ST MARYS COLLEGE,SULTHAN BATHERY.

AIDED (2024-25) SELF FINANCE (2024-25)

COURSE YEAR FEES COURSE YEAR FEES

BA/BCOM/BBA 1st 1960 MSC BOT 1st 55400

PHY/CHE |1st 2385 |MAECO |1st 42000

BOT 1st 2545 MAENG 1st 42000

MATHS 1st 2120 MCOM 1st 42000

BCA 1st 4325 BCOM 1st 20160

MA/MCOM 1st 3120

MSC PHY/CHE 1st 4380

BA/BCOM/BBA 2nd
PHY/CHE 2nd

BOT |2nd

MATHS 2nd

BCA |2nd

MA/MCcOM 2nd

MSC PHY/CHE 2nd

1915

2340

2500

2075

4280

2755

4015

MSC BOT

MA ECO

MA ENG

MCOM
BCOM

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

55400

42000

42000

42000

20160

BA/BCOM/BBA 3rd

PHY/CHE 3rd

BOT 3rd

MATHS 3rd

BCA 3rd

1915

2180

2180

1915

4280

MSC BOT

MAECO
MA ENG

MCOM
BCOM

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

55400
42000

42000

42000

20160

Wayan2d
Pin.673592

Kerala

ANBS

PRINCicAL
ST.MARY'S COLLEGE
SULTHAN BATHERY
WAYANAn-673592

1


