FEE STRUCTURE-ST MARYS COLLEGE, SULTHAN BATHERY.

AIDED	(2024-25)	
COURSE	YEAR	FEES
BA/BCOM/BBA	1st	1960
PHY/CHE	1st	2385
ВОТ	1st	2545
MATHS	1st	2120
BCA	1st	4325
MA/MCOM	1st	3120
MSC PHY/CHE	1st	4380

SELF FINANCE	(2024-25	5) •
COURSE	YEAR	FEES
MSC BOT	1st	55400
MA ECO	1st	42000
MA ENG	1st	42000
MCOM	1st	42000
всом	1st	20160

BA/BCOM/BBA	2nd	1915
PHY/CHE	2nd	2340
ВОТ	2nd	2500
MATHS	2nd	2075
BCA	2nd	4280
MA/MCOM	2nd	2755
MSC PHY/CHE	2nd	4015

MSC BOT	2nd	55400
MA ECO	2nd	42000
MA ENG	2nd	42000
мсом	2nd	42000
всом	2nd	20160

3rd	1915
3rd	2180
3rd	2180
3rd	1915
3rd	4280
	3rd 3rd 3rd

MSC BOT	3rd	55400
MA ECO	3rd	42000
MA ENG	3rd	42000
MCOM	3rd	42000
ВСОМ	3rd	20160

